JUBILEE POOL SERIES 2012
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Surname
LeGrice
Kearey
Wood
Wood
Gummesson
Reid
Davies
Steele
Smith
Wills
Steele
Burford
Post
Hollow
James
Kearey
Mundell
Casey
Reid
Tonkin
Bowen
Jolly
Jones
Tonkin
Marston
Burlingham
O'Connell
Hutchison
Osborne
McNevin
Walters
Edwards
Lowell
Davis
Jones
Frith
Johnson
Jolly

Foreman
Peter
Kyle
Thomas
Jacob
Jonas
Allan
Kieran
Isabel
Andrew
Julian
Sam
Finn
Martin
Jamie
lan
Blaine
Natasha
Matthew
Melissa
Ellis
Shay
Liam
Simon
Rosie
Jeremy
Vicky
Shannon
Don
Sasha
Philip
Becky
Leigh
Justin
Rosie
Lowenna
Ray

lan

Amy

Age
25
26
16
15
33
40
24
16
44
42
19
13
28
37
47
34
16
16
22
14
49
14
39
13
43
15
13
49
43
31
21
27
37
13
16
64
45
17

M/F
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Club
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Newquay Triathletes
Gyllyngvase SLSC

Gyllygvase SLSC
One and All Cycling
Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers

Gyllyngvase SLSC
Gyllyngvase SLSC
Gyllyngvase SLSC
Penzance Swim Club
Mounts Bay Harriers

Carn Brea Swimming Club
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Carn Brea Swimming Club
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Penzance Swim Club
Mounts Bay Harriers
Gyllyngvase SLSC
Penzance Pirates RFC
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Newquay Triathletes

Carn Brea Swimming Club

Race 1
00:12:43
00:13:55

00:15:18
00:14:56

00:16:07

00:16:37

00:16:17
00:16:12
00:16:40

00:16:48

00:17:08

00:17:36

00:17:45

Race 2

00:13:36
00:13:55
00:14:04
00:13:52
00:14:47
00:14:38

00:14:36
00:15:17

00:15:15
00:15:25
00:15:44
00:16:03
00:15:26
00:15:52
00:15:49
00:16:02
00:15:34
00:16:00
00:16:42
00:16:29
00:16:00
00:16:29

00:17:25
00:17:09
00:16:54
00:18:09
00:17:38
00:16:17
00:17:28
00:17:43
00:17:53
00:18:09
00:18:44
00:18:28

Race 3
00:12:12
00:13:47
00:13:43
00:13:41
00:13:53
00:13:46
00:14:28
00:14:26
00:15:11
00:15:12
00:14:54
00:15:23
00:15:18
00:15:56
00:15:29

00:15:45
00:15:46
00:15:50
00:16:18
00:16:14
DNF
00:16:10
00:16:15
00:16:28
00:16:19
00:16:13
00:17:06
00:17:25
00:17:22
00:17:19
00:19:01
00:17:45
00:17:53
00:17:41
00:18:01
00:18:04

August
00:12:39

00:13:58
00:14:06
00:14:17
00:14:28
00:14:57
00:14:26

00:15:35
00:15:05
00:15:30
00:15:26
00:15:39
00:16:05
00:15:42
00:16:08
00:16:14
00:16:01
00:16:10

00:16:15

00:17:11
00:16:32
00:17:14
00:17:15

00:17:32
00:16:26
00:17:27

00:18:08
00:18:16
00:18:39
00:18:57
00:18:27
00:19:35

TOTAL
00:37:34
00:41:18
00:41:36
00:41:51
00:42:02
00:43:01
00:44:03
00:44:10
00:44:43
00:46:04
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:47:19
00:47:37
00:47:45
00:47:45
00:47:49
00:47:53
00:48:02
00:48:31
00:49:09
00:49:19
00:49:26
00:49:29
00:50:21
00:50:53
00:51:23
00:51:51
00:51:57
00:52:24
00:52:54
00:53:21
00:53:52
00:54:13
00:55:07
00:55:15
00:55:48



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Christophers
Tresidder
Hosking
Osborn
Holley
Bowen
Horwell
Burrows
Pyrah
Dobson
Hughes
Trewhella
Matthews
Hughes
Prady
Mooney
Roberts
Hill
Watkins
Lugg
Davies
Carter
Davis
Hartung
McNevin

Georgia
Bethany
Sacha
Kathryn
Michaela
Deanna
Kenneth
Robert
Pippa
Helen
Elisabeth
Chris
Sue
Helen
Liz
Judith
Lynda
Jo
Yvonne
Dan
Amanda
Nicki
Jack
Ina

Iva

17

41

Gyllyngvase

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Tri Logic

Tri Logic

Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Hayle Runners

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Tri Logic

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

00:18:43
00:19:32

00:19:41

00:19:36

00:21:34

00:21:15

00:21:19

00:21:59

00:22:17

00:31:14

00:18:19
00:18:43

00:19:08
00:19:21
00:19:03
00:19:38
00:19:55
00:20:52

00:21:49
00:20:59
00:21:43
00:22:37
00:21:20
00:20:58
00:22:17
00:21:40
00:22:21
00:21:46
00:23:06
00:23:48
00:23:36
00:28:27
00:32:19

00:18:57

00:19:11
00:18:57

00:19:21

00:20:06
00:19:45
00:20:19
00:20:19
00:21:02
00:20:44
00:20:08
00:21:22
00:21:07
00:21:52
00:21:31
00:21:16
00:22:05
00:22:46
00:23:32
00:23:18
00:27:04

00:18:39
00:19:28
00:18:45
00:20:08
00:19:36
00:20:15
00:19:33
00:20:15
00:20:51
00:20:55
00:21:04

00:21:11
00:20:57

00:21:08

00:21:56
00:21:44
00:22:52
00:23:17
00:24:14
00:26:12
00:31:20

00:55:55
00:56:54
00:57:28
00:58:13
00:58:38
00:58:39
00:58:47
01:00:16
01:01:28
01:02:48
01:03:12
01:03:16
01:03:38
01:03:42
01:04:01
01:04:04
01:05:17
01:05:28
01:05:33
01:05:35
01:08:44
01:10:37
01:11:08
01:21:43
01:34:53



