JUBILEE POOL SERIES 2012

Position	Surname	Foreman	Age	M/F	Club	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	August	TOTAL
1	LeGrice	Peter	25	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:12:43		00:12:12	00:12:39	00:37:34
2	Kearey	Kyle	26	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:13:55	00:13:36	00:13:47		00:41:18
3	Wood	Thomas	16	M	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:13:55	00:13:43	00:13:58	00:41:36
4	Wood	Jacob	15	M	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:14:04	00:13:41	00:14:06	00:41:51
5	Gummesson	Jonas	33	M	Newquay Triathletes		00:13:52	00:13:53	00:14:17	00:42:02
6	Reid	Allan	40	M	Gyllyngvase SLSC		00:14:47	00:13:46	00:14:28	00:43:01
7	Davies	Kieran	24	M			00:14:38	00:14:28	00:14:57	00:44:03
8	Steele	Isabel	16	F	Gyllygvase SLSC	00:15:18		00:14:26	00:14:26	00:44:10
9	Smith	Andrew	44	M	One and All Cycling	00:14:56	00:14:36	00:15:11		00:44:43
10	Wills	Julian	42	M	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:15:17	00:15:12	00:15:35	00:46:04
11	Steele	Sam	19	M		00:16:07		00:14:54	00:15:05	00:46:06
12	Burford	Finn	13	M	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:15:15	00:15:23	00:15:30	00:46:08
13	Post	Martin	28	M	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:15:25	00:15:18	00:15:26	00:46:09
14	Hollow	Jamie	37	M			00:15:44	00:15:56	00:15:39	00:47:19
15	James	lan	47	M	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:16:03	00:15:29	00:16:05	00:47:37
16	Kearey	Blaine	34	M		00:16:37	00:15:26		00:15:42	00:47:45
17	Mundell	Natasha	16	F	Gyllyngvase SLSC		00:15:52	00:15:45	00:16:08	00:47:45
18	Casey	Matthew	16	M	Gyllyngvase SLSC		00:15:49	00:15:46	00:16:14	00:47:49
19	Reid	Melissa	22	F	Gyllyngvase SLSC		00:16:02	00:15:50	00:16:01	00:47:53
20	Tonkin	Ellis	14	M	Penzance Swim Club		00:15:34	00:16:18	00:16:10	00:48:02
21	Bowen	Shay	49	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:16:17	00:16:00	00:16:14		00:48:31
22	Jolly	Liam	14	M	Carn Brea Swimming Club	00:16:12	00:16:42	DNF	00:16:15	00:49:09
23	Jones	Simon	39	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:16:40	00:16:29	00:16:10		00:49:19
24	Tonkin	Rosie	13	F	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:16:00	00:16:15	00:17:11	00:49:26
25	Marston	Jeremy	43	M	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:16:29	00:16:28	00:16:32	00:49:29
26	Burlingham	Vicky	15	F	Carn Brea Swimming Club	00:16:48		00:16:19	00:17:14	00:50:21
27	O'Connell	Shannon	13	F	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:17:25	00:16:13	00:17:15	00:50:53
28	Hutchison	Don	49	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:17:08	00:17:09	00:17:06		00:51:23
29	Osborne	Sasha	43	F	Penzance Swim Club		00:16:54	00:17:25	00:17:32	00:51:51
30	McNevin	Philip	31	M	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:18:09	00:17:22	00:16:26	00:51:57
31	Walters	Becky	21	F	Gyllyngvase SLSC		00:17:38	00:17:19	00:17:27	00:52:24
32	Edwards	Leigh	27	M	Penzance Pirates RFC	00:17:36	00:16:17	00:19:01		00:52:54
33	Lowell	Justin	37	M	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:17:28	00:17:45	00:18:08	00:53:21
34	Davis	Rosie	13	F	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:17:43	00:17:53	00:18:16	00:53:52
35	Jones	Lowenna	16	F	Mounts Bay Harriers		00:17:53	00:17:41	00:18:39	00:54:13
36	Frith	Ray	64	M	Newquay Triathletes		00:18:09	00:18:01	00:18:57	00:55:07
37	Johnson	lan	45	M			00:18:44	00:18:04	00:18:27	00:55:15
38	Jolly	Amy	17	F	Carn Brea Swimming Club	00:17:45	00:18:28		00:19:35	00:55:48

40 Tresidder Bethany 13 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:18:43 00:18:43 00:19:28	00:56:54
40 Tresidder Bethany 13 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:18:43 00:18:43 00:19:28	
41 Hosking Sacha 37 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:19:32 00:19:11 00:18:45	00:57:28
42 Osborn Kathryn 51 F Tri Logic 00:19:08 00:18:57 00:20:08	00:58:13
43 Holley Michaela 46 F Tri Logic 00:19:41 00:19:21 00:19:36	00:58:38
44 Bowen Deanna 17 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:19:03 00:19:21 00:20:15	00:58:39
45 Horwell Kenneth 50 M 00:19:36 00:19:38 00:19:33	00:58:47
46 Burrows Robert 58 M Mounts Bay Harriers 00:19:55 00:20:06 00:20:15	01:00:16
47 Pyrah Pippa 32 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:20:52 00:19:45 00:20:51	01:01:28
48 Dobson Helen 41 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:21:34 00:20:19 00:20:55	01:02:48
49 Hughes Elisabeth 36 F 00:21:49 00:20:19 00:21:04	01:03:12
50 Trewhella Chris 50 M Mounts Bay Harriers 00:21:15 00:20:59 00:21:02	01:03:16
51 Matthews Sue 51 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:21:43 00:20:44 00:21:11	01:03:38
52 Hughes Helen 43 F 00:22:37 00:20:08 00:20:57	01:03:42
53 Prady Liz 56 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:21:19 00:21:20 00:21:22	01:04:01
54 Mooney Judith 44 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:21:59 00:20:58 00:21:07	01:04:04
55 Roberts Lynda 43 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:22:17 00:21:52 00:21:08	01:05:17
56 Hill Jo 41 F Hayle Runners 00:22:17 00:21:40 00:21:31	01:05:28
57 Watkins Yvonne 51 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:22:21 00:21:16 00:21:56	01:05:33
58 Lugg Dan 26 M Mounts Bay Harriers 00:21:46 00:22:05 00:21:44	01:05:35
59 Davies Amanda 46 F 00:23:06 00:22:46 00:22:52	01:08:44
60 Carter Nicki 43 F Tri Logic 00:23:48 00:23:32 00:23:17	01:10:37
61 Davis Jack 63 M Mounts Bay Harriers 00:23:36 00:23:18 00:24:14	01:11:08
62 Hartung Ina 47 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:28:27 00:27:04 00:26:12	01:21:43
63 McNevin Iva 56 F Mounts Bay Harriers 00:31:14 00:32:19 00:31:20	01:34:53